

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>13.04.2023</u>		<p>WPMS No.2650 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Prateek Tripahti, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>No one is present on behalf of the respondents.</p> <p>In the interest of justice, list this case on 24.08.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 13.04.2023</p> <p>Neha</p>