

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's orders with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2650 of 2022 and other connected cases <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. V.B.S. Negi, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. Navneet Kaushik, learned counsel for the respondents.3. Learned counsel for the respondents-workman shall file supplementary affidavit within four weeks.4. List on 19.12.2025.5. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 30.10.2025</p> <p>AK</p>